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Advance Paris is proud to announce
the new SmartLine range, a Premium-class
compact serie with superb, pure, elegant
looks, and unique Advance Paris hifi
technologies. This ultra-high quality serie is
composed by fully independant half size
components that you can combine to your
linking. AX1 integrated/Preamplifier, PX1
preamplifier, BX1 stereo and BX2 mono
power amplifiers, SX streamer, DAC
converter, MX1 drive and CD1 cd player
are the absolute solution for anyone who is
looking for incredible musical performance.
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The new BX1 power amplifier delivers real audio

performance and value. Massive transformer combined with
the audiophile components are the warranty of a detailed and
subtlety reproduction of your favourite music. Perfect synthesis
of technology, it will offer flexibility and full compatibility with all
types of audio sources, digitals and analogs.

BX1
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER OUTPUT 8 ohms
POWER OUTPUT 4 ohms
FREQUENCY RESPONSE (-3dB)
DISTORSION

S/N RATIO

CHANNEL SEPARATION

INPUT IMPEDANCE UNBALANCED
INPUT IMPEDANCE BALANCED
AC INPUT

POWER CONSUMPTION MAX
TRANSFORMER(S)

DIMENSIONS

NET WEIGHT / GROSS WEIGHT

10HZ-50kHz
<0,03%

> 98 dB

> 70 dB

20KQ

38KQ

115-230V

<450W

)

H.160 x 1.230 x D.309mm
8,5kg 9.2kg

v

Available in black or.in white

The BX1 provides a power

of 105 W / 8Q per channel in
class AB. A switch on the rear
panel allows to deliver the first
watts in Class A. Beyond this
limit, the amplifier commutes
automatically in Class AB.
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